
PLANHOLDERS LIST

Project Number and Name: 24.024 CBSD - Millicoma Marsh Parking & Trail Improvements 

Bid Opening Time and Date:  July 18, 2024, 2pm

Bid Opening Location: Zoom Meeting, See Advertisement for Bid
Deposit Amount: $50 Architect's Estimate: $

Company Name Category Contact Person Address Email Phone/Fax

OWNER
Coos Bay School District

O
w

ne
r Brian Bergstedt

Jamie Fereday
1255 Hemlock Ave
Coos Bay, OR
97420

brianb@coos-bay.k12.or.us
jstereday1017@gmail.com

541.290.0223

DESIGN TEAM
HGE ARCHITECTS, Inc.

Ar
ch

ite
ct

/ P
ro

je
ct

M
an

ag
er Joseph Slack

Dominic Librie
333 South 4th St.,
Coos Bay, OR
97420

joeslack@hge1.com
dlibrie@hge1.com

541.269.1166 /
541.269.1833 fax

PRIME / GENERAL CONTRACTORS (GC)
Angell Excavation & Forestry GC Cameron Angell PO Box 72 North

Bend, OR 97459
cameron@angellx4.com 503.953.3355

Laskey-Clifton Corporation GC Shari Washington PO Box 50
Reedsport, OR
97467

estimating@laskeyclifton.com 541.271.2213

Billeter Marine GC Thomas McGuire 520 3rd Ct., Coos
Bay, OR 97420

todd@billetermarine.com 541.269.8600

Johnson Rock Products GC Kortney Johnson 62157 US-101,
Coos Bay, OR
97420

kortney@johnsonrockproducts.com 541.269.2000

Clean Rivers GC Nathan Clausen PO Box 429, North
Bend, OR 97459

lighthousenate@gmail.com 541.297.2960

Knife River Materials GC Jake Sweet 3055 Ocean Blvd
SE, Coos Bay, OR
97420

jake.sweet@kniferiver.com 541.269.1915

Tony Runn GC Jason Mault PO Box 60, Coos
Bay, OR 97420

tony@coosexcavation.com 541.290.7093
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